EOX ACCIONNELLO	P				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF 101650060 SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED OKIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.					
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART 1. Frank van SCHAIK 3.			es Joseph KEIJSERS	s. PTO	
5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	VEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH	8.		09/805	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) F	RECEIVING INTEREST:			7 <u> </u>	
NAME: ASM Lithography B.V. ADDRESS: De Run 1110			3/14/01		
NL-5503 LA Veldhoven The Netherlands		•			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☑NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):					
document)	cument for recordation—multiple				
⊠ORIGINAL □CHANGE OF NAME	SINAL FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY NGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) January 22, 2001					
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐YES ☒NO					
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1# INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	
Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should	6. NUMBER INVO APPLNS 1 + PA	LVED: TS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	1		
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor	7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL X	E ENCLOSED: (Code 5 : \$40 = \$40	581)		
Washington, DC 20005-3918			4-4		
5.5ATTY DKT: P 0277939	P-0175.010-US		MISSING OR INADEQUA TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT (0 081468		
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required		MATTER NO.	
	- 14				
 STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge the original document. 	RE. and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correc	t and any attached cop	y is a true copy of	
Abt Dr 39328		10. Total number of cover sheet, attachn (do not file dup. Cov	nents and document	2	
Signatur Attorney: Jack S. Barufka	е		2004		
Reg. No. 37087 Date: March 14, 2001 Atty/Sec: JSB/dae TEL: (202) 861-3794 FAX: (202) 822-0944					
Atty/Sec. JSB/dae TEL. (20%) 601-3794 FAX. (202) 622-0344 15 (200) MB/SSMP					

08 FENNA 40.00 DA

30156563_1.DOC

PAT-114X 11/1999

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

RECORDED: 03/14/2001

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA				
executed with or after application				
Atty. Dkt. PMS	P-0178			

P-0175.010-US

Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In the undersigned, to	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.0) wit:	0) and other good and valuable o	onsideration paid to each of		
INSERT	(1) Frank VAN SCHAIK	(2) Gerardus Johan	nes Joseph KEIJSERS		
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)	iles desepit relicelre		
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	x box if continued	l on page 2		
	(0)	T N DOX II COILLIIACE	i on page 2		
the receipt and suffi and transfer(s) unto	ciency of which are hereby acknowledged by th :	e undersigned who at the reques	t of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT	ASM Lithography B.V.				
NAME(S) OF	De Run 1110				
ASSIGNEE(S)	NL-5503 LA Veldhoven				
& ADDRESS(ES)	The Netherlands				
(hereinafter designated "AS	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States	of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the	invention and all applications including		
	nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patent		and the same and approximation of the same and the same a		
TITLE OF INVENTION	Substrate Holder for Lithographic Apparatus				
NOTE → → (Complete	for which the undersigned executed an applic (A) even date herewith (B) on		ited States of America:		
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	filed			
said ASSIGNEE, for its inte hereinafter act on behalf o AN essential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any pa ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereb e undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLF	ntives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorn pers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns a y transferred. Of the above address to insert hereon any fu	ney of record in said application shall and legal representatives, deemed rther identification necessary or desirable		
<u>INVEN</u>	$\frac{\text{tors}}{\sqrt{2}} = 0$	DATE SIGNED WITN	E. McGee N. gol W. Hibre E. McGee N. gol W. Hibre		
1):	, will	22 Jan. 2001 N.W.	E. McGee N.4UW		
	VAN SCHAIK		1) 1. Vita		
2)		22 Jan. 2001 N.W.	E. McGee Vigo W. Pice		
Name: Gerard	lus Johannes Joseph KEIJSERS		ı		
3)			-		
Name:					
4)					
Name:					
5)					
Name:					

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 011607 FRAME: 0942